room
meteor chandelier
fixtures available in a number of sizes ranging from 35.4”l to 82.7”l
aged brass finish with gradient quartz crystal
lamping:  24v led ww 2700k, watts range from 18 — 41depending on size, included
item no. li435
PRICE LIST – ATELIER AUTUMN WINTER 2021
FINISHES CODE LIST
Aged Brass AB Inc.
QUARTZ CODE LIST
Gradient Quartz GQ Inc.
FIXTURE CODE METRIC * IMPERIAL * WATTS LIST
Meteor 900 MET.900 900 x 250 x 250 mm 35.4 x 9.8 x 9.8 ” 18W $19,299
Meteor 1200 MET.1200 1200 x 250 x 250 mm 47.2 x 9.8 x 9.8 ” 23W $22,686
Meteor 1500 MET.1500 1500 x 250 x 250 mm 59.0 x 9.8 x 9.8 ” 29W $26,217
Meteor 1800 MET.1800 1800 x 250 x 250 mm 70.9 x 9.8 x 9.8 ” 35W $30,054
Meteor 2100 MET.2100 2100 x 250 x 250 mm 82.7 x 9.8 x 9.8 ” 41W $33,925
* Dimensions are approximate
METEOR
PRODUCT LINE WEIGHT ALWAYS = 0.25pt
PLACE PRODUCT DRAWING ON CORRECT LAYER
DOCUMENT RULES
METEOR 1200
LINE DRAWING
OUTLINE DETAIL OF CRYSTALS ONLY
RODS TRIMMED TO SHOW 1/4 LENGTH
TOP VIEW ISOMETRIC VIEW
FRONT VIEW SIDE VIEW
15
0M
M
(5
.9
”)
1200MM (47.2”)
15
0M
M
(5
.9
”)
15
0M
M
(5
.9
”)
150MM (5.9”)
150MM (5.9”)
150MM (5.9”)1200MM (47.2”)
LAMP CODE LIST
24V LED WW 2700K* WW Inc.
* Dimmable
SUSPENSION CODE LIST
Vertical Chain CHAIN Inc.